
    
 

 
    
 
 
 
 

Redg. Office :-16th Floor, Jawahar Vyapar Bhawan, Janpath, New Delhi - 110001 

T01.1 

 

Tender Number: 6000018588 

 

 

Not Transferable 

                                             Security Classification: NON-SECURITY  
 

PROCUREMENT OF HABASIT BELT THROUGH PAC 
 

Tender Number: 6000018588/Prodn./Old/_______,                                 Dated: 01.01.2024 
 

This Tender Document Contains _____ Pages.  

Tender Documents is issued to: 

M/s  Habasit India Pvt. Ltd. 
S.F. No. 52/2, 52/3 & 52/4, Annur Road 
Arasur (PO)  
Coimbatore-641407, Tamilnadu, India. 
Mo. 914226667800 
 
E-mail - M.Hemalatha@habasit.com 

Details of Contact person in SPMCIL regarding this tender: 

 

Name, Designation:  Balbir S. Prajapati  ( Manager (Material) 

Address: SPMN (Security Paper Mill, Narmadapuram) 

Phone, Fax, email: 07574-286848 

Email: balbirs.prajapati@spmcil.com 

 

 

 

PR Number PR Date Indenter Department 

17004635 23.11.2023 Production (Old) Production (Old) 

SECURITY PAPER MILL, 
  Narmadapuram- 461005 (M.P), INDIA 

(A Unit of Security Printing and Minting Corporation of India Limited)                         
(Wholly owned by Government of India) 
(Miniratna Category-I CPSE & ISO 9001:2015 & ISO 14001:2015 CERTIFIED) 
Website: http://spmnarmapuram.spmcil.com                    
E-Mail:gm.spm@spmcil.com                                            
CIN: U22213DL2006GOI144763                          GSTIN: 23AAJCS6111J3ZE 

Ph.No:91-7574-255259,                                                Fax No: 07574-255170 

http://spmhoshangabad.spmcil.com/

























